
  PRESS CLIPPINGS 
Daily “JANG Quetta dated:_________________09.03.2025_________ 
Daily “JANG Karachi dated:________________09.03.2025_________ 
Daily “DAWN NEWS Karachi dated:__               09.03.2025_________ 
 

 
 

 

  

 

  

 

TENDER NOTICE   
Renowned Contractors/Consultant/Bidders registered with the Sales Tax Department, 
Income Tax Department, others and are on Active Taxpayer list of FBR invited to submit 
sealed bids/proposals against below mentioned tenders.  
01)BRT/QT/TD-31/2024-25. 2700 Meter Diamond Core Drilling for Iron Ore as per scope of 
works mentioned in tender document for BME Site Pachinkoh North West Nokkundi Iorn 
Ore Project  Balochistan Pakistan.   
02) BRT/QT/TD-32/2024-25.  Acquiring Consultancy Services for facilitating BME in 
achieving ISO 9001:2015 certification by developing and implementing a QMS tailored to its 
mining operations.  
03)BRT/QT/TD-33/2024-25.  Supply of Laboratory equipments for BME Quality Control Lab 
as per specs and API requirement mentioned in Tender for BME Site Khuzdar Balochistan 
Pakistan.   

Bidding Procedure: 
Serial No 1-2 Single Stage (Two Envelopes). Serial 
No 3  Single Stage (One Envelopes) PPRA base.  

Tender Document Value: PKR 5,000/-(Five Thousand) each 
 

Value of Bid Money: 02% as defined in tender documents.  
 

Tender Docs Collection & Bid 
Submission Place: 

BME House, 3&8-B Model Town, Quetta, 
Balochistan, Pakistan.  

Tender Docs Collection Date: 
(10-03- 2025 to 17-03-2025) working hrs (9AM-
5PM) from Mon-Fri.  

Bid Submission Date: 25-03-2025 at 01:30 pm.  
Bid Opening Date  25-03-2025 at 02:00 pm.  

Tender # & item details must be mentioned on the envelope. No bid will be accepted without 
bid money. BME reserves right to accept/reject any or all bids as per provision of PPRA 
Rules. 

 
RESIDENT MANAGER  

Ph:0092-81-2836169-71 Fax: 081-2838207.E. procurement@bme.com.pk 

 




